Critéeriurn du » Eaag

mise & jour 25/2/2009

Dauphine
A J
LIBERE
8¢ étape / Dimanche 14 juin 2009
FAVERGES
GRENOBLE
HORAIRES Ville Km Km a
42Km/h | 38Km/h LOCALITES a Ville | parcourus | parcourir | Altitude
HAUTE-SAVOIE (74)
13:00 | 13:00 FAVERGES (place Joseph-Serand) Départ fictif 0 0 148 525
13:00 | 13:00 |D 2508 Rue de la République, route d'Annecy, rond-point D 2508 - D 1508 0,1 0,1 147.,9 525
13:04 | 13:04 Rond-point D 2508 - D 1508 1,6 1,7 146,3 510
13:05 | 13:05 |D 1508 FAVERGES (D 1508) Départ réel 0,3 0 146 505
13:12 13:13 Bout-du-Lac (DOUSSARD) terre-pleins, balisettes 5,5 5,5 140,5 475
13:15 | 13:17 Brédannaz (DOUSSARD) terre-plein, flots 2,5 8 138 450
13:18 | 13:20 DUINGT flots 2 10 136 445
13:21 13:24 SAINT-JORIOZ flots, balisettes, t-pleins 2,5 12,5 133,5 460
13:26 | 13:29 Le Brouillet (SEVRIER) terre-plein, lots 3,5 16 130 455
13:27 | 13:30 SEVRIER terre-pleins 1 17 129 450
13:28 | 13:31 Carrefour D 1508 - D 912 0,5 17,5 128,5 455
13:36 | 13:40 [D 912 La Cote 4,5 22 124 615
13:49 | 13:55 Col de LESCHAUX M.G.3 7,5 29,5 116,5 900
SAVOIE (73)
13:53 | 13:59 Glapigny (BELLECOMBES-EN-BAUGES) 3 ralentrs sévéres descente 3,5 33 113 785
13:56 | 14:02 La Charniaz (BELLECOMBES-EN-BAUGES) 2,5 35,5 110,5 670
13:57 | 14:03 Carrefour D 912 - D 911 1 36,5 109,5 610
13:58 | 14:04 D911 Le Pont (LESCHERAINES) 1 37,5 108,5 600
14:03 | 14:09 Le Rocher (LA MOTTE-EN-BAUGES) 3 40,5 105,5 685
14:06 | 14:12 LE CHATELARD 4 ralentisseurs 1,5 42 104 760
14:09 | 14:15 Pont d'Escorchevel 2,5 445 101,5 700
14:11 | 14:18 Le Pont (LA COMPOTE) 1,5 46 100 720
14:14 14:22 ECOLE étroit, 2 ralentisseurs 2 48 98 750
14:19 | 14:27 Gratteloup (ECOLE) 3 51 95 780
14:21 | 14:29 Epernay (SAINTE-REINE) 1 52 94 805
14:26 | 14:34 Routhennes (SAINTE-REINE) 3 55 91 850
14:30 | 14:38 Col du Fréne M.G.3 2 57 89 950
14:37 | 14:45 La Noiriat (SAINT-PIERRE-D'ALBIGNY) descente repide, sinueuse | 6,5 63,5 82,5 470
14:38 | 14:46 SAINT-PIERRE-D'ALBIGNY flots en descente 1 64,5 81,5 440
14:41 | 14:49 Z.A. de Carouge (D 911 - VC) 2,5 67 79 295
14:42 | 14:50 |VC Carrefour VC - D 1006 0,5 67,5 78,5 290
14:45 | 14:54 |D1006 Carrefour de Pont-Royal 2,5 70 76 295
14:46 | 14:55 CHAMOUSSET (D 1006 - D 204) t-pleins, chicanes, PN 1 71 75 290
14:47 | 14:56 (D204 BOURGNEUF (D 204 - D 925) rétrécissts, balisettes, chicaneq 1 72 74 290
15:00 | 15:11 [D 925 VILLARD-SALLET (prés) 10 82 64 335
15:03 | 15:15 LA ROCHETTE balisettes, t-pleins 2,5 84,5 61,5 350
15:07 | 15:19 DETRIER (D 925 - D 925B) terre-pleins 3 87,5 58,5 360
ISERE (38)

15:14 | 15:27 [D 925B PONTCHARRA (rte des Gorges, rue des Alpes) 55 93 53 280
15:15 | 15:28 Carrefour D 925B, pl. Résistance - D 523, av. du Dauphiné ralentrs, lots 0,5 93,5 52,5 275
15:18 | 15:32 [D 523  Villard Noir (PONTCHARRA) 2,5 96 50 270
15:21 | 15:36 LE CHEYLAS-Gare 2,5 98,5 47,5 250
15:22 | 15:37 LE CHEYLAS-Usine t-plein, flots, bordures, PN 1 99,5 46,5 255
15:23 15:38 LE CHEYLAS flots, balisettes 1 100,5 45,5 260
15:27 | 15:42 GONCELIN terre-pleins 3 103,5 42,5 270
15:34 | 15:49 TENCIN (D 523 - D 30) balisettes, flots 5 108,5 37,5 250
15:37 | 15:53 |D 30 LA TERRASSE (D 30 - D 30D) pont étroit 2,5 111 35 250
15:38 | 15:54 [D 30D Carrefour D 30D - D 30 0,5 111,5 34,5 255
15:59 | 16:19 [D 30 Montée de SAINT-BERNARD-DU-TOUVET M.G.1 7,5 119 27 940
16:00 16:20 Le Prayer (SA|NT—BERNARD—DU—TOUVET) 2 ralentisseurs 0,5 1 19,5 26,5 930
16:01 | 16:22 SAINT-HILAIRE-DU-TOUVET 2 rétrécissts, 1 ralentisseur 1 120,5 25,5 960
16:07 16:28 SAINT-PANCRASSE ralentrs en descente, t-pleins 4 1 24,5 21 ,5 1020
16:10 | 16:31 Tunnels de Saint-Pancrasse 600 m, &clairés, en courbes 3 127,5 18,5 835
16:16 16:37 SAINT-NAZAIRE-LES-EYMES flots, descente rapide 5,5 133 13 410
16:17 | 16:38 Carrefour D 30 - D 1090 flots en virage 1 134 12 345
16:18 16:39 |D 1090 SAINT-ISMIER (rte de Chambe’ry) nombreux flots, 1 chicane 0,5 134,5 1 5 350
16:21 16:42 BIVIERS (rue du G*' de Gaulle) terre-pleins 2,5 137 9 320
16:23 | 16:44 MONTBONNOT-SAINT-MARTIN (rue du G* de Gaulle) nbx flots bas, 2 chicanes 1,5 138,5 7,5 300
16:25 | 16:46 MEYLAN (av. des Sept-Laux, av.de Verdun) nbx flots et terres-pleins 1,5 140 6 300
16:29 | 16:50 LA TRONCHE (carrefour de I'Europe, voie Express) 3,5 143,5 2,5 210
16:31 | 16:52 GRENOBLE (pt de la Porte-de-Savoie, bd Jean-Pain) 2 145,5 0,5 210
16:32 | 16:53 GRENOBLE (Boulevard Jean-Pain, n° 11, Hétel de Ville) Arrivée 0,5 146 0 210

Dénivelé : 1 750m
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